i o
S =

401432WH-LED

-

- -

401431WH-LED

SEE MATCHING PRODUCTS FROM
THE COLLECTION

—
1 l

Wall Sconce - Page 308

401432BK-LED

-
< .

401431BK-LED

CAMEO - 401432-LED / 401431-LED

Formed cylindrical steel with electroplated or
powder-coated finish

Canopy finish paired with lamp body
Machined acrylic diffuser

Down light

Max. cable length 72"

Dimmable with ELV dimmer (not included)
Custom options available

*Preliminary figures

WATTAGE:
VOLTAGE:

TOTAL LUMENS:
DELIVERED LUMENS:

-

-

401432BN-LED

s

2

=

401431BN-LED

401432
8.5W
120v
800
370*

401431
7.5W
120v
600*
388*

- “2 ' ~

2

401432CH-LED

ﬂ

401431CH-LED

S

s

434" 4-3/4"

{
I

O

72" Max. 1/4

72" Max.

10"
7-1/2"

4" 3-1/8"
401432 401431

COLOR TEMP 3000K
CRI (RA) 90
DIMMING 100%-10%
RATED LIFE 50,000 HOURS
FINISH: BK - Black
BN - Brushed Nickel
CH - Chrome
WH - White

PENDANT / CAMEO COLLECTION 231



