





CAMEO - 401432-LED / 401431-LED

Formed cylindrical steel with electroplated or powder-coated finish Canopy finish paired with lamp body Machined acrylic diffuser Down light Max. cable length 72" Dimmable with ELV dimmer (not included)

	401432	401431
WATTAGE:	8.5W	7.5W
VOLTAGE:	120V	120V
TOTAL LUMENS:	800	600*
DELIVERED LUMENS:	370*	388*

401432 401431

COLOR TEMP 3000K CRI (RA) >90 DIMMING 100%-10% RATED LIFE 50,000 HOURS

FINISH:

BK - Black BN - Brushed Nickel CH - Chrome WH - White

Custom options available